
Features

 Support HDMI 2.0 and HDCP 2.2

 The Image transmission without signal compression, the image quality without distortion

 Support DDC CEC HPD ARC HEC signal

transmission

 OM3 multimode fiber, 18Gps bandwidth

transmission distance up to 100 meters

 Support all 4Kx2Kx60 optical converter

 Standard HDMI interface, comply with HDMI

2.0 specification

 EMI/RFI impedance

 850nm VCSEL and PIN photodetector

 Plug and play, no external power supply or signal amplifier

 Cable outer diameter only 4.2mm, suitable for small space installation construction

Applications

This product is widely used in large international conference center, home theater, gymnasium,

commercial cinema, medical equipment, industrial automation, large ornamental Hall,

International Exhibition Hall，Outdoor screen advertising , Airport, Railway display screen and

so on.

Figure 1 Cable Structure
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Figure 2 The sketch of application

Absolute Maximum Ratings

Parameter Min Typ Max Unit Note

Transmission rate 18 48 GHz Total bandwidth

Operating temperature -20 25 50 °C

Power consumption 0.6 1 W

Operationg voltage 4.5 5 5.5 V

Operating current
70 120 mA RX

60 100 mA TX

Tensile Strength 200 N
Short-term 300N
Long-term150N

Crush Resistance 100 N
Short-term 500 N/100mm
Long-term 100N/100mm

Bending radius 20 40 mm static 40mm，dynamic 80mm

Repeated bending 20000
180°Swing Sheath without

cracking
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Parameters

Parameter Min Typ Max Unit Note

Cable outer diameter 3.8 4.2 4.5 mm
Cable length 1 30 M

Refresh rate Up to 120 Hz Hz
MAX Support 120Hz
1080P & 2160P 4:2:0

Support resolution Up to 4Kx2K px 4Kx2K 4:4:4 60Hz

Support 3D Yes

Support HDCP HDCP1.4/HDCP2.2
Wavelength 850 nm

Execution error rate 1.00E-12

Output power Class 1
EN 60825-1 2007

EN 60825-2 A2 2010
Ethernet Yes

Audio return Yes
CEC Yes

Hot pluggable Yes

Specifications

Parameter Min Typ MAX Unit Note

Cable specification
Optical fiber 4*OM3-850 nm Four optical and seven

electric hybrid
copper-optical cable

Copper
cable

AWG20+AWG22
+5*AWG28

UIT

Mechanism specification 19 Pins HDMI A Type Port

Environmental performance complies with RoHS

Installation
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Figure 3 HDMI2.0 AOC

Ordering Information

Product Tpye Length（m） Description

AOC-HDMI-015 15
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 15m

AOC-HDMI-020 20
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 20m

AOC-HDMI-030 30
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 30m

AOC-HDMI-040 40
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 40m

AOC-HDMI-050 50
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 50m

AOC-HDMI-060 60
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 60m

AOC-HDMI-070 70
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 70m

AOC-HDMI-080 80
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 80m

AOC-HDMI-090 90
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 90m

AOC-HDMI-100 100
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport

EDID/HDCP,Length 100m
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